



About Liberty

Liberty Specialty Markets offers specialty and commercial insurance and reinsurance products across key UK, European, Middle East, US and other international locations. We provide brokers and insureds with a broad product range through both the Company and Lloyd's markets. Liberty Specialty Markets benefits from the full financial strength of the Liberty Mutual Insurance Group, a Boston-based US Fortune 100 company rated 'A' (Strong) by Standard & Poor's.

Since 2010 Liberty Specialty Markets has been writing war and terrorism business in the Middle East & North Africa region from its specialist hub in Dubai. Throughout the 'Arab Spring' that caused widespread instability across the region, Liberty continued to work closely with clients to provide comprehensive reinsurance solutions to allow businesses to continue to operate despite the volatile security environment. The team consists of 3 empowered underwriters, all with local decision-making authority to help service clients and brokers. Liberty Specialty Markets (MENA) Ltd utilises its local knowledge and presence to work as closely as possible with its partners to gain a deep understanding of their business in order to help find the best reinsurance needs.

War and Terrorism

The war and terrorism account represents a key line of business for Liberty. With the risk of a terrorist attack ever increasing across the globe, we continue to act as a market-leader writing a worldwide book of war and terrorism insurance cover.

Providing cover against terrorist attacks or political instability allows our clients to prosper in the current global climate. We write business into our Lloyd's syndicate (rated 'A+' Strong by Standard & Poor's) and through our global distribution network of Liberty offices, working with domestic and international brokers. We currently have specialist underwriters in Dubai, Singapore, Brazil and Colombia in addition to our London head office operation.

A wide variety of terrorism risks are written across a broad cross section of industries. The focus of the book is to underwrite high quality business in partnership with our clients.



War and Terrorism classes

- ► Terrorism and sabotage
- Riots, strikes and civil commotion
- ► Malicious damage
- Insurrection/rebellion/ revolution/mutiny/coup d'etat
- ► War on land/civil war
- ► Terrorism liability
- Business interruption and extra expense
- Nuclear, biological, chemical and radiological

Target markets

- ► Real estate
- ► Commercial properties
- ► Industrial assets
- ► Leisure & entertainment
- ► Hotels
- Retail locations
- Oil and gas
- ► Energy installations
- Municipalities
- ► Construction risks
- ► Infrastructure

Policy period

Up to 5 years non-cancellable

International distribution channels/offices

- ► UK
- ► Europe
- ► USA/Canada
- Australasia
- ► Far East
- ► Middle East
- ► Latin America
- Asia



Contact us

Middle East and North Africa



Kit WelshAssistant Vice President **T:** +971 (4) 302 8024 **M:** +971 (0)56 179 0522

E: kit.welsh@libertyglobalgroup.com



Rafic Abi Saleh

T: +971 (4) 302 8074 **M:**+971 (0)50 107 5068

E: rafic.abisaleh@libertyglobalgroup.com



Nadine Sidawi

Assistant Underwriter **T**: +971 (4) 302 8006 **M**:+971 (0)50 645 7006

E: nadine.sidawi@libertyglobalgroup.com



libertyspecialtymarkets.com

Liberty Specialty Markets is the trading name for: Liberty Managing Agency Limited (LMAL) for and on behalf of the Lloyd's underwriting members of Lloyd's syndicate 4472 (Syndicate 4472); Liberty Syndicate Services Limited (LSSL); and Liberty Specialty Markets MENA Limited (LSMM). LMAL and LSSL are UK companies (company numbers 3003606 and 04845458 respectively), whose registered office is at 20 Fenchurch Street, London EC3M 3AW. LMAL is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA) and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) and the PRA (reference numbers 204945 and 202205 respectively). LSMM (DFC Licence No 1794; registered office: Unit 408, Level 4, Gate Village Building 5, DIFC, PO Box 506574, Ubasi, UAE) is regulated by the Dubai Financial Services Authority (firm reference F002783). LSSL is an Appointed Representative of LMAL. LSSL and LSMM are both authorised service company coverholders, with authority to enter into contracts of insurance on behalf of Syndicate 4472, which is managed by LMAL. LMAL, LSSL and LSMM are all part of the Liberty Mutual Insurance group of companies.